
 

 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name: Decorating Services for Seasonal Display 
  And Special Events   Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
 
 Specification No.:   1241192  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation - 
 
 Conference Date:   Tuesday, November 1, 2022  Conference Location:   Conference Call at 10:00 am (CST)  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Colleen Twohig 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 
colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686-7089 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Ricardo Gaspar 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-838-0634 
ricardo.gaspar@cityofchicago.org 

James Hankin 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Dorothy Izewski 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-7271 dorothy.izewski@cityofchicago.org 

Gretchen Meyer 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-894-2005 gretchen.meyer@cityofchicago.org 

Christina Alvarez Alvarez, Inc. – Landscape Contractors 

15N497 Old Sutton Rd, 
Barrington, IL 60010 
6311 S. Winchester Ave.  
Chicago, IL 60636 

847-551-1105 christina@alvarezcorp.com 
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Iesha Trotter Brown Sugars Balloons Unknown Unknown brownsugarsballoons@yahoo.com 

Michael Elsen City Escape 
3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL  

773-638-2000 michael@cityescape.biz 

Becky Ortiz City Escape 
3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 

773-638-2000 accounting@cityescape.biz 

Connie Rivera  City Escape 
3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 connie@cityescape.biz 

Louis J. Mauldin, Jr. ERS Enterprises 
100 N. La Salle Street 
Suite 1515 
Chicago, Il. 60602 

312-364-9292 lmauldin@ersenterprises.net 

Kimberly Scott Event-Tastic Unknown Unknown eventsinfo@itseventastic.com 

Anna Koutoupis Khloros Interior Landscaping  
323 N Hoyne Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312.330.3406 anna@khlorosplants.com 

Anne Brown McFarlane Douglass & Companies 
143 Tower Dr,  
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-325-5335 anne@mcfarlanedouglass.com 

Douglas Giebel McFarlane Douglass & Companies 
143 Tower Dr,  
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-325-5335 dngiebel@mcfarlanedouglass.com 

Vanesa Rodriguez McFarlane Douglass & Companies 
143 Tower Dr,  
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-325-5335 vanesa@mcfarlanedouglass.com 

Mike Tamm McFarlane Douglass & Companies 
143 Tower Dr,  
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-325-5335 mike.tamm@mcfarlanedouglass.com 

Simon Sadiku AIIG Enterprises Unknown Unknown simonsadiku@sbcglobal.net 

 


